Words for each spelling rule
Monday-  Just add ‘er’  e.g.  help – helper
help
learn
tall
small
high
smooth
slow

Tues – If the base word ends in an ‘e’ just add an ‘r’. e.g  wise – wiser
late
wise
nice
brave
safe
wide
Wed – If the base word has a short vowel and sound and then a consonant, double the consonant e.g. slim- slimmer
big
fat
fit
flat
hot 
sad
Thu –  If the base word ends in a ‘y’ change the ‘y to an i’ and add ‘er’ e.g. heavy - heavier
angry
heavy
lucky
messy
sunny
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